() Husqvama'

NORDEN 901 2023 <2023><CN><F2887W1>
FRONT FORK, TRIPLE CLAMP

Pos Part Number Description Additional Text Quantity
0221C141VvV201102 Fork HQV 901 Norden 22 1.00
0025080256 HH collar screw M8x25 4.00

57708



4 7720103800030 HANDLEBAR CLAMP 28MM 2.00
5 0032100356S AH-COLLAR SCREW M10X35 ISA45 2.00
6 5940103903230 HANDLEBAR SUPPORT D=28 H=32 BL 2.00
7 63501045010 Ignition lock cover 1.00
8 54801036000C1 Steering head screw M20x1.5 WS 1.00
9 63601042000 Shim ring 1.00
10 0015080256S HH COLLAR SCREW M8X25 WS=10 1.00
11 0025080306 HH collar screw M8x30 4.00
12 63701034030C1 Triple clamp top 1.00
13 69001084100 Stearing head gasket 2.00
14 69001181000 STEERINGHEAD KPL.17 2.00
15 69001086100 PROT. RING STEER. HEAD BEARING 1.00
16 63701032030C1 Bottom triple clamp cmpl. 1.00
17 0025080356 HH collar screw M8x35 TX40 4.00
18 69001181010 Stearing head rep. Kit 0.00
19 0025060106S Hex collar screw M6x10 ISA30 S 4.00
20 63501072000 Retaining bracket brake line 1.00
21 0025080256S HH COLLAR SCREW M8X25 TX40 3.00
22 16181S55E Steering damper790 Adventure ¢ 1.00
23 54601099000 SPEEDOMETER CABLE GUIDE MARZO. 2.00
24 0985050003 Self locking nut DIN 985 M5 2.00
25 0025050206 HH collar screw M5x20 TX30 2.00
26 63511066010 Ignition lock cover 1.00




